MAIL SERVICES

MANI/GEL/B.1.A.B

MINI MANICURE, CUTICLE, SCRUB, HAND ARM MASSAGE
AND CLEAR MNAIL STREMGTHENING TREATMENT.

GEL POLISH COLOUR (FRENCH ADDITIOMNAL £2)
B.l.A.B GEL OVERLAY PLAIN
Bl.LA.B PLUS GEL POLISH COLOUR.

B.l.A.B PLAIN INFILL (PLUS ONE MINOR REPAIR INC)
B.I.A.B INFILL WITH GEL POLISH (PLUS ONE MINOR
REPAIR INC)

NAIL EXTENSIONS

FULL SET GEL INC GEL/ACRYLIC NAIL INC GEL POLISH
(FROM)
INFILLS {(FROM)

FULL SET OMBRE ENCAPSULATED/ CUSTOM DESIGNS
(FROM)

NAIL ART & EXTRAS

BRONZE-PER NAIL & FULL SET

Inaueles accent nails, something a little extra on top of vour plain or coloured mani,

SILVER-PER MNAIL & FULL SET
Diesigns that take longer, ropch, Ombre’s, Ahstracts, fortoise sholl ele,

GOLD -PER NAIL & FULL SET
These designs require a verily of products aod mulliphe Iy ers 1o achiove the finished

loseske | lhasur

PLATINUM-PER NAIL & FULL SET

Haned praintesc, realismn, fine line artwork, intricate detail on all nails.

HAND PAINTED CHARACTERS (PER NAIL) FROM

CHROMED FINISH (FULL SET)
REMOVAL/REPAIRS

GEL POLISH REMOVAL INC CUTICLE SOAK, BUFF, OIL AND

STRENGTHEMER.
B.l.A.B REMOWVAL OMNLY

B.l. A.B REMOVAL PRIOR TO A NEW TREATMENT

‘FIX UP' -MINOR REPAIR

'FIX UP' -MAJOR REPAIR

£20.00
£29.00
£35.00
£36.50

£35.00

£38.00

£48.00
£38.00

£50.00

£1.00/€

£1.50/ £

£2.00/&

£3.00/£

£15.00

£8.00

£12.00
£15.00
£8.00

£4.00
£6.00
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VAILS. BEAUTY. PERMANENT COSMETICS
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BEAUTY

PEDICURES

BASIC GEL PEDI. (SHAPE, FILE, CUTICLES, GEL POLISH
APPLICATION ONLY)

LUXURY SPA PEDICURE (PERFORMED IN OUR LUXURIOUS

SPA MASSAGE PEDICURE CHAIRS WITH WHIRLPOOL
BATH). INCLUDES ALL OF ABOVE PLUS HARD SKIN AND

CALLUS REMOVAL, SCRUB, LOWER LEG & FOOT MASSAGE

AND GEL POLISH.

DELUXE SPA PEDICURE- AS ABOVE INCLUDES FOOT MASK

PARAFFIN TREATMENT AND GEL POLISH.

MAIL ART- PRICES FROM PER NAIL.
REMOVAL ONLY
REMOVAL PRIOR TO A TREATMENT

BROWS/LASHES
BROW SHAPE /WAX/THREAD/TWEEZE
BROW SHAPE & TINT

HD BROWS

BROW LAMINATION

MY SIGNATURE 'lBROW' (HYBRID) TINT (THREAD , TWEEZE
JWAX, BROW MAPPING, AND HYBRID LONG LASTING SHIN

STAIN, FOR A DEFINED LOOK)

LASH TINT
LVL LASHES

BROW LAMI| + SIGNATURE IBROW + LASH LIFT

FACE

LIP WAX
LIP & CHIN WAX
DERMAPLANING

Saler -pain free- and effective manal estoliation which requires e use of a manual
surgical scalpel Lo gently remove the upper kvers of dead skin cells along witl fine

I'I'.Iil' |Jl':|l'h lilf{ Hlll]l'l' I'l'IiI\iII;: Trealmenl.

£27.00

E£40.00

£45.00

£1-£2
£10.00
£5.00

£10.00

£18.00

£25.00
£30.00

£28.00

£15.00
£45.00
£85.00

£4.00
£6.00
£32.00

PERMANENT COSMETICS

COSMETIC TATTOOING

EYEBROWS £300.00
LIP BLUSH £300.00
EYELINER ENHANCEMENT (TOP ONLY) £200.00
BEAUTY SPOT £50.00

\ pateh test and consultation are needed prior. Please call for more
information and to book.

Price includes the top up appointment alter the initial treatment.

Please note LIIIfElI'lIIII;I“_\ i will not be abke 1o g0 ahead ill_\uﬂ have
previously had tattosing - micrablading by another artist.



