NAIL SERVICES

м	Δ	N	ı /	G	E	L	/ B	. I	. A .	B

MINI MANICURE, CUTICLE, SCRUB, HAND ARM MASSAGE AND CLEAR NAIL STRENGTHENING TREATMENT.	£20.00
GEL POLISH COLOUR (FRENCH ADDITIONAL £2)	£29.00
B.I.A.B GEL OVERLAY PLAIN	£35.00
BI.A.B PLUS GEL POLISH COLOUR.	£36.50
B.I.A.B PLAIN INFILL (PLUS ONE MINOR REPAIR INC)	£35.00
B.I.A.B INFILL WITH GEL POLISH (PLUS ONE MINOR REPAIR INC)	£38.00
NAIL EXTENSIONS	
FULL SET GEL INC GEL/ACRYLIC NAIL INC GEL POLISH (FROM)	£48.00
INFILLS (FROM)	£38.00
FULL SET OMBRE ENCAPSULATED/ CUSTOM DESIGNS (FROM)	£50.00
NAIL ART & EXTRAS	
BRONZE-PER NAIL & FULL SET Includes accent nails, something a little extra on top of your plain or coloured mani.	£1.00/£
SILVER-PER NAIL & FULL SET Designs that take longer, French, Ombre's, Abstracts, tortoise shell etc.	£1.50/£
GOLD -PER NAIL & FULL SET These designs require a verity of products and multiple layers to achieve the finished look (I hour+)	£2.00/£
PLATINUM-PER NAIL & FULL SET Hand painted, realism, fine line artwork, intricate detail on all nails.	£3.00/£
HAND PAINTED CHARACTERS (PER NAIL) FROM	£15.00
CHROMED FINISH (FULL SET)	£8.00
REMOVAL/REPAIRS	
GEL POLISH REMOVAL INC CUTICLE SOAK, BUFF, OIL AND STRENGTHENER.	£12.00
B.I.A.B REMOVAL ONLY	£15.00
B.I. A.B REMOVAL PRIOR TO A NEW TREATMENT	£8.00
'FIX UP' -MINOR REPAIR	£4.00
'FIX UP' -MAJOR REPAIR	£6.00

JODI ELISE

NAILS. BEAUTY. PERMANENT COSMETICS

BEAUTY

PEDICURES

PEDICORES	
BASIC GEL PEDI. (SHAPE, FILE, CUTICLES, GEL POLISH APPLICATION ONLY)	£27.00
LUXURY SPA PEDICURE (PERFORMED IN OUR LUXURIOUS SPA MASSAGE PEDICURE CHAIRS WITH WHIRLPOOL BATH). INCLUDES ALL OF ABOVE PLUS HARD SKIN AND CALLUS REMOVAL, SCRUB, LOWER LEG & FOOT MASSAGE AND GEL POLISH.	£40.00
DELUXE SPA PEDICURE- AS ABOVE INCLUDES FOOT MASK PARAFFIN TREATMENT AND GEL POLISH.	£45.00
NAIL ART- PRICES FROM PER NAIL.	£1-£2
REMOVAL ONLY	£10.00
REMOVAL PRIOR TO A TREATMENT	£5.00
BROWS/LASHES	
BROW SHAPE /WAX/THREAD/TWEEZE	£10.00
BROW SHAPE & TINT	£18.00
HD BROWS	£25.00
BROW LAMINATION	£30.00
MY SIGNATURE 'IBROW' (HYBRID) TINT (THREAD , TWEEZE ,WAX, BROW MAPPING, AND HYBRID LONG LASTING SKIN STAIN, FOR A DEFINED LOOK)	£28.00
LASH TINT	£15.00
LVL LASHES	£45.00
BROW LAMI + SIGNATURE IBROW + LASH LIFT	£85.00
FACE	
LIP WAX	£4.00
	£6.00
DERMAPLANING	£32.00
Safe -pain free- and effective manual exfoliation which requires the use of a manual	

Safe -pain free- and effective manual exfoliation which requires the use of a manual surgical scalpel to gently remove the upper layers of dead skin cells along with fine hair (peach fuzz) Super relaxing treatment.

PERMANENT COSMETICS

COSMETIC TATTOOING

EYEBROWS	£300.00
LIP BLUSH	£300.00
EYELINER ENHANCEMENT (TOP ONLY)	£200.00
BEAUTY SPOT	£50.00

 \boldsymbol{A} patch test and consultation are needed prior, Please call for more information and to book.

Price includes the top up appointment after the initial treatment.

Please note unfortunatly i will not be abke to go ahead if you have previously had tattooing / microblading by another artist.